
Open
WE ARE

everyday
10:00  - 16:00 MENU

THE MARKET GARDEN
CAFE FIND US ON

FACEBOOK

@themarketgardencafe

SANDWICHES & SALADS

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£8.00
£8.00Roast beef and Horseradish 

Tuna Mayo and Cucumber
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto 

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry 

All served on a choice of white or brown bread with a side
salad. Gluten Free bread is also available. All these fillings
can be made into a salad as well.

Mature Cheddar with Pickle

SPECIALS
Quiche of the Day 

Sandwich of the Week 

See the board for more specials!

Sausage and Chips 
Chicken Nuggets and Chips 
Beans and Chips

CHILDREN’S MENU

Ham or Cheese Sandwich 

SIDES
Skinny, Skin on Fries £4.00
Skinny, Skin on Fries with
Cheddar Cheese

£5.00 See our range of fresh cakes and sweet
treats on the counter.

We aim to cater to all dietary requirements. However, as all our food is prepared in-house, it may contain traces of
nuts, gluten, dairy, and other allergens. While we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that any item is

completely free from allergens. If you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please inform a member of our café
team before placing your order.

COLD DRINKS

Coke, Fanta, Dr Pepper
Carton of Juice - Apple or Orange
Fruit Shoot

Local Abbots Secret Cider 
Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino - Orange, Lemon 

Still or Sparkling Mineral Water

Smoothies

Range of Beers and Larger

ALL DAY MAINS
Scampi, Chips and Peas £12.00
5oz Beef Cheese Burger
Add Bacon - £1.00 Add chips - £2.50

£12.50

BREAKFAST - ALL DAY 

Smoked Salmon £12.00
Smoked Salmon with scrambled eggs on a choice of white
or brown toast

Berry Bowl 
Mixed berry compote with plain natural yogurt and
granola.

£6.00

2 Vegetarian sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes,
beans and a choice of white or brown toast 

Full Veggie Breakfast £12.00

Full English Breakfast £12.00
2 bacon, 2 sausages, Black pudding, 2 eggs, mushrooms,
tomatoes, beans and a choice of white or brown toast 

Choice of Bacon, Egg, Sausage or Black Pudding
Additional fillings £1 each

Breakfast Rolls £5.50

Toast £2.00
Choice of white, brown or gluten free with butter

HOT DRINKS 

Cappuccino 

Hot Chocolate - Cream and
marshmallows available. 
Mocha

Flat White 
Latte

Variety of Herbal Tea

Americano 

Milk alternatives Available.

Espresso

CAKES AND TREATS 

£8.00
£9.00

£3.50

£5.00
£5.00
£4.00

£2.20
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£5.00
£3.25
£3.50

£1.80

£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£2.90

£3.60

£3.70
£2.60

£3.00

See the fridge for flavours



The Market Garden Café, Reeds Road, Ti lford, Farnham, Surrey GU10 2DL |
01252 795571 |  @marketgardencafe


